From: <u>Kathy Ballantyne</u>
To: <u>Jennifer Mayhew</u>

Subject: RE: Request for Comments - ZBA2-19-DN Warren & Chrystal Hayhoe 187 East River Road

Date: January 22, 2019 1:34:11 PM

No comments.

Thanks, Kathy

From: Jennifer Mayhew Sent: January-17-19 12:25 PM

Subject: Request for Comments - ZBA2-19-DN Warren & Chrystal Hayhoe 187 East River Road

Hello Everyone,

Please see below the above noted Request for Comments

\\Samba\all_staff_exchange\DEVELOPMENT SERVICES\Planning Advisory Committee\2019\ZBA2-19-DN Warren & Chrystal Hayhoe 187 East River Road

Any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Thanks,

Jennifer Mayhew Planning Administrative Assistant

Development Services Department County of Brant 66 Grand River Street North, Paris, On N3L 2M2

T 519.442.6324 x 3003 | F 519.442.3461 | www.brant.ca

